



Bertoncello

105047 - Lemon & Ricotta Stuffed Gnocchi

LEMON & RICOTTA STUFFED GNOCCHI - BERTONCELLO SRL - ITALY
This product does not contain GMO or ingredients extracted from GMO.
They do not use ionizing radiations.



Nutrition Facts

Servings per Container **2**
Serving size **1.0CP (1GS21)**

Amount per serving
Calories 240

	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 5g	6%
Saturated Fat 2.3g	12%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 35mg	12%
Sodium 560mg	24%
Total Carbohydrate 40g	15%
Dietary Fiber 3g	11%
Total Sugars 10g	
Includes 0g Added Sugar	0%
Protein 7g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 140mg	10%
Iron 0.8mg	4%
Potassium 236mg	6%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

* Benefits

LEMON & RICOTTA STUFFED GNOCCHI

Ingredients

Dough 70%: Potato puree (water, potato flakes (potato, spices, natural flavourings), potato starch) 56%, WHEAT flour (contains SOY), durum WHEAT semolina (contains SOY), EGG, corn starch, corn flour, salt, lactic acid, potassium sorbate, spices.
Filling 30%: ricotta 25% (cream and whey of MILK, salt), mascarpone cheese (cream of MILK, acidity regulator: acid citric), lemon jam 25% (sugar, lemons (juice and pulp) water, gelling agent: fruit pectin), semi-finished cheese-based product [Cheese (MILK, salt, lactic ferments, microbial rennet), water, sunflower oil, MILK proteins, salt, emulsifier E331, acidity regulator E330, flavourings], lemon peel 5%, pecorino cheese (sheep's milk, salt, cultures, rennet), potato flakes (potatoes, spices, natural flavourings), honey, potato starch, flavouring. Sunflower oil on the surface.

Allergens

Contains:

eggs milk soy wheat

Free From:

crustaceans fish peanuts sesame
 tree nuts

Handling Suggestions

Keep refrigerated at 0 - 4 C. Once opened the package the product must be conserved in fridge and must be consumed within 3 days. Dont pierce the package. Product packed in a protective atmosphere. UNIT UPC: 8018146006451

Serving Suggestions

Consume after cooking
Suitable for all types of consumers except celiacs, vegans, and children under 2 years of age.

Prep & Cooking Suggestions

SKILLET: Melt 1 Tbsp. of butter in a fairly large pan, pour in the gnocchi and mix them a little; cover with the lid and continue to fry in the pan, over medium heat, for 4-5 minutes or until the desired degree of browning, stirring occasionally.
AIR FRYER: Preheat to 400 F. Cook

Product Specifications

Brand	Manufacturer
Bertoncello	Bertoncello

UPC	MFG #	SPC #	GTIN	Pack	Pack Desc.
8018146006451	8018146006451	105047	08018146006451		8/300 GR

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
5.73lb	5.29lb	Italy	No	

Shipping Information						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
11.81in	8.26in	6.14in	0.35ft3	11x17	237days	-5°F / -2°F



Bertoncello

105047 - Lemon & Ricotta Stuffed Gnocchi

LEMON & RICOTTA STUFFED GNOCCHI - BERTONCELLO SRL - ITALY

This product does not contain GMO or ingredients extracted from GMO.

They do not use ionizing radiations.



Nutrition Analysis - By Measure

Calories	240	Total Fat	5g	Sodium	560mg
Protein	7	Trans Fats	0g	Calcium	140mg
Total Carbohydrates...	40g	Saturated Fat	2.3g	Iron	0.8mg
Sugars	10g	Added Sugars	0g	Potassium	236mg
Dietary Fiber	3g	Polyunsaturated Fat		Zinc	
Lactose		Monounsaturated Fat		Phosphorus	
Sucrose		Cholesterol	35mg		
Vitamin A(U)		Vitamin D	0mcg	Thiamin	
Vitamin A(RE)		Vitamin E		Niacin	
Vitamin C		Folate		Riboflavin	
Magnesium		Vitamin B-6		Vitamin B-1 2	
Monosodium		Sulphites		Nitrates	

Additional Images

